ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12146-C-1-1634
12146-C-1-1635
12146-C-1-1636
12146-C-1-1637
12146-C-1-1638
12146-C-1-1639
12146-C-2-1649
12146-C-2-1650
12146-C-2-1651
12146-C-2-1652
12146-C-2-1653
12146-C-2-1654

12146

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
SHAHVEER SHAHZAIB
AYMAN HASSAM KHAN
MAHRUKH USMANI
MIKAEL KAMRAN

UME HABIBA
MUHAMMAD AMMAR MALIK
AZAAN MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
NOAH AKBAR

AARISH ALI

ABAAN RAHIL

BAQIR ALI

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
SHAHZAIB MUJEEB
HASSAM

WAQAS USMANI
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MURTAZA LAKHANI
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MAQSOOD ALI
MOEED ALI

AKBAR HODANI
IMTIAZ ALI ABRO
RAHIL UMERDIN
NAZIM ALI

CLASS
1

N N N N NN P PR R

%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
80.00%

GRADE
B-
B-
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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