## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

CONTEST NAME:ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:12146INSTITUTION NAME:BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEMCITY:KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12146-C-1-1634	SHAHVEER SHAHZAIB	SHAHZAIB MUJEEB	1	73.33%	B-
12146-C-1-1635	AYMAN HASSAM KHAN	HASSAM	1	73.33%	B-
12146-C-1-1636	MAHRUKH USMANI	WAQAS USMANI	1	66.67%	C+
12146-C-1-1637	MIKAEL KAMRAN	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	1	73.33%	B-
12146-C-1-1638	UME HABIBA	MURTAZA LAKHANI	1	73.33%	B-
12146-C-1-1639	MUHAMMAD AMMAR MALIK	MUHAMMAD AZEEM	1	66.67%	C+
12146-C-2-1649	AZAAN MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD ALI	2	80.00%	B+
12146-C-2-1650	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	MOEED ALI	2	66.67%	C+
12146-C-2-1651	NOAH AKBAR	AKBAR HODANI	2	73.33%	B-
12146-C-2-1652	AARISH ALI	IMTIAZ ALI ABRO	2	73.33%	B-
12146-C-2-1653	ABAAN RAHIL	RAHIL UMERDIN	2	86.67%	A-
12146-C-2-1654	BAQIR ALI	NAZIM ALI	2	80.00%	B+

\* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 12** 

\* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

\* Absent students are excluded.